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- 004880 000 STATEMENT
1 EEFEEE e T | A Account Number: 21605926

Mr Tapel Mustafa Cafer and BSB: 124021

Mrs Miriam Michelle Cafer AS Trustee For From 14-Jan-2017 to 13-Jul-2017

Mirtap Superannuation Fund
4 Hideaway Mountain Court
CORNUBIA QLD 4130

AE O

WebSavings Account

Account Details : Statement Summary

MrTa;?el Mustafa Cafer and Opening Balance - $26,341.66 cr
( \/Vlrs Miriam Michelle Cafer AS Trustee For Total Credits $ 633,643.14 cr
_ Mirtap Superannuation Fund Total Debits $ 477,598.77 dr
( D Closing Balance $ 182,386.03 cr

J
" Details as at 13-Jul-2017

Transactions D ‘

Posting Transaction Details : Debit Credit Balance
Date
2017
14-Jan;  Opening Balance 26,341.66 cr
24-Jan;  Pay Anyone To Pj Audit Services Pty 064129 010433316 539.00 25,802.66 cr
102-94578800
25-Jan, Dividend Ivv Dividend Jan17/00812455 66.14 25,868.80 cr
30-Jan, Dividend Scp Dst 001196690109 2.75 25,871.55 or
31-Jan, Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 25,870.90 cr
31-Jan, Interest 33.60 25,904.50 cr
28-Feb.  Dividend Clw Dst 001197787887 340.00 26,244.50 cr
28-Feb  Interest 28.81 26,273.31 ¢r
- 0\2—Mar Dividend Magellan Fin Grp S00059359525 384.00 26,657.31 cr
(V,,/B—Mar Debenture Note interest Plg Distribtuion Mar17/00801345 303.35 26,960.66 cr
- 11-Mar Tfr From 090597635 {b2-42178993 50,000.00 76,960.66 cr
(_/I 1-Mar  Tfr From 090597635 162-42179913 50,000.00 126,960.66 cr
12-Mar  BPAY Pershing Securities, 1b2-04821474 76,023.36 50,937.30 cr
15-Mar  Dividend Apa Distribution 001197933936 235.75 51,173.05 cr
17-Mar  Direct Credit Pershing Secur It 303190 24,852.44 76,025.49 cr
23-Mar Direct Credit Pershing Secur It 309747 105.00 76,130.49 cr
28-Mar Dividend Oml Fnl Div 001200566820 250,00 76,380.49 cr
30-Mar Direct Credit Pershing Secur It 319640 66.38 76,446.87 cr
31-Mar Direct Credit Pershing Secur It 321356 63.00 76,509.87 cr
31-Mar Interest 69.24 76,579.11 ¢r
08-Apr.  Pay Anyone To Perishing Securities Australia 032024 000259486 24,773.09 51,806.02 cr
1b2-47437432 \/
10-Apr  Dividend QANTAS Div 001201076494 231.00 52,037.02 cr
12-Apr.  Tfr From 020617131 1b2-60837092 3,619.00 55,656.02 cr
20-Apr.  Deposit 96.00 55,752.02 cr
30-Apr.  Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 55,751.37 cr
30-Apr.  Interest 7242 55,823.79 cr
06-May Tfr From 022562516 1b2-80758399 250,000.00 305,823.79 cr
06-May Tfr From 022562516 |b2-80759099 250,000.00 555,823.79 cr
31-May Interest ‘ 565.32 556,389.11 cr
02-June BPAY Pershing Securities. 1b2-85474671 15,753.00 540,636,111 cr
G460
06/13

Your statement continues on the next page
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Statement - WebSavings Account : Account Number: 21605926

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

Date

2017

05-June BPAY Asteron Life [b2-96248491 1,465.56 539,170.55 cr

09-June BPAY Pershing Securities. 1b2-92503555 10,433.52 528,737.03 cr

15-June Pay Anyone To CBA Smsf 067167 020305869 |1b2-17732138 300,000.00 228,737.03 cr

29-June Pay Anyone To Foundu Holdingspty Ltd 064121 010290062 25,000.00 203,737.03 ¢cr
1b2-67062724

30-June Internet Pay Anyone Fee 1.30 203,735.73 cr

30-June Interest 455.65 204,191.38 cr

02-Jul _ Pay Anyone To Kelly Tax Accounting 084280 531779893 3,300.00 200,891.38 cr
I1b2-04001654

03-Jul  Dividend ANZ Dividend A063/00348672 468.00 201,359.38 cr

08-Jul  BPAY Pershing Securities. 1b2-39683178 19,767.00 181,592.38 cr

13-Jul Direct Credit Ato Ato007000008103715 1,335.29 182,927.67 cr

13-Jul BPAY Tal Life Ltd 1b2-94057160 541.64 182,386.03 cr

13-Jul  Closing Balance 182,386.03 cr

Total Debits & Credits 477,598.77 633,643.14

Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% p.a.

Credit Interest Rates (\/
Effective Date: 18/01/2017

(

~.

$1-%$1,999 0.01%
$2,000 and over | 1.45%

Interest rates are subject to change. interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date. If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Statement Integrity

You should check all entries appearing on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. Further information about your account, including details of
benefits or fees and charges, can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and Charges booklets and can be obtained at any BOQ branch or by calling our
Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website bog.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process
is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre,

SECURITY ALERT FOR PIN AND PAC HOLDERS - visit www.bog.com.au .
Protect your card. Always carry it with you and never give it to anybody, including family or friends. Don't tell anyone your PIN or PAC, & don't let anyone see your PIN L/
when using ATMs/Eftpos. Don't record your PIN on your card. Don't record your PAC in the same place as your CAN, & always disguise it. If you lose your card, or think
others may know your PIN or PAC, call BOQ immediately on 1800 077 024. If you do not follow these precautions or fail to inform us quickly, you may be liable for Iosse’L .
in accordance with EFT Code of Conduct. For details visit www.bog.com.au

Privacy and Confidentiality

BOQ is committed to respecting the privacy of your personal information, We may afso need to disclose information about you to certain organisations in connection
with the establishment and administration of your accounts. The types of organisations to which we may disclose this information are our related bodies corporate,
regulatory bodies and government agencies, your agents, including broker or financial adviser, credit and debt agencies, agents, contractors and professional advisers
who assist us in providing our services, your referees and guarantors, your or our insurers, and organisations that carry out functions on our behalf including mailing
houses, data processors, researchers and collection agents, some of which may be located outside Australia. The information we provide to other organisations will be
strictly limited to what is required to provide the service or comply with the law. We are happy to answer any further questions you may have about our management of
your personal information. You can contact us at any of our branches.

Update to BOQ's Privacy Policy .

BOQ's Privacy Policy, a copy of which can be found at www.bog.com.au, has been updated. The Privacy Policy sets out how you can access and cotrect information BOQ
holds about you (including credit reports and other credit information), how you can complain about a breach by BOQ of the Australian Privacy Principles, Part I1IA of the
Privacy Act and/or the CR Code and how your complaint will be handled. It also specifies the countries to which your information may be disclosed. We encourage you to
review this policy periodically.
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Mr Tapel Mustafa Cafer and

Mrs Miriam Michelle Cafer AS Trustee For
Mirtap Superannuation Fund

4 Hideaway Mountain Court

CORNUBIA QLD 4130

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 21605926
BSB: 124021
From 14-Jul-2017 to 13-Jan-2018

Account Details

Mr Tapel Mustafa Cafer and
Mrs Miriam Michelle Cafer AS Trustee For
Mirtap Superannuation Fund

Details as at 13-Jan-2018

WebSavings Account

Statement Summary

Opening Balance $ 182,386.03 cr

Total Credits $2,798.15 cr
Total Debits $ 146,501.95 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $926.15¢cr

Closing Balance $ 38,682.23 cr

Transactions

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
nz
oA-Jul Opening Balance 182,386.03 cr
20-Jul  Pay Anyone To Super Audits 015056 387392386 330.00 182,056.03 cr
1b2-85834146
31-Jul  Internet Pay Anyone Fee 1.30 182,054.73 cr
31-Jul  Interest 230.54 182,285.27 cr
07-Aug BPAY Pershing Securities. [b2-57860986 24,993.00 157,292.27 cr
31-Aug Interest 200.65 157,492.92 cr
18-Sep  Tfr From 020617131 1b2-11467346 1,.872.00 159,364.92 cr
30-Sep Interest 188.58 159,553.50 cr
31-Oct Interest 196.49 159,749.99 cr
02-Nov  Pay Anyone To Ebsworth Lawyerstrust ACC 034003 000246634 100,000.00 59,749.99 cr
1b2-69366237
10-Nov  BPAY Pershing Securities. [b2-96914405 21,177.00 38,572.99 cr
30-Nov Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 38,572.34 cr
30-Nov Interest 62.32 38,634.66 cr
31-Dec Interest 47,57 38,682.23 cr
13-Jan  Closing Balance 38,682.23 cr
Total Debits & Credits 146,501.95 2,798.15
Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% p.a.
G460
06/13

Your statement continues on the next page
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Statement - WebSavings Account " Account Number: 21605926
Credit Interest Rates

$1 - $1,999 | 0.01%

$2,000 and over | 1.45%

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date. If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Double Up Now and Save

*To qualify for the 20% DUNAS Discount, you must hold a current Vero-branded insurance policy atranged by BOQ and purchase a new subsequent Eligible Insurance
Policy within the Offer Period. The 20% DUNAS Discount will be applied to the new subsequent Eligible Insurance Policy. An Eligible Insurance Policy is a Vero-branded
Home, Landlord, Contents, or Motor insurance policy arranged by BOQ. Offer Period is 7/08/2017 - 30/06/2018. See the full terms and conditions which apply. Eligible
Insurance Policies are issued by AAl Limited ABN 48 005 297 807 trading as Vero Insurance (Vero). Customers may take out these types of insurance with any insurer of
their choice. All cover is subject to acceptance by Vero. Bank of Queensland Limited ABN 32 009 656 740 (BOQ) will receive a commission for insurance arranged, details
of which are set out in the relevant Financial Services Guide (FSG). Neither Bank of Queensland nor its related companies guarantee or otherwise support the benefits
payable under the policies of insurance issued by Vero. This document may contain general advice on general insurance only. Consider the Product Disclosure Statement
(PDS) before making a decision about this insurance. A copy of the PDS and relevant FSG can be obtained from a BOQ branch or the BOQ website,

Statement Integrity

You should check all entries appeating on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. Further information about your account, including details of
benefits or fees and charges, can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and Charges booklets and can be obtained at any BOQ branch or by calling ou )
Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website bog.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process ™
is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre.

SECURITY ALERT FOR PIN AND PAC HOLDERS - visit www.bog.com.au

Protect your card. Always carry it with you and never give it to anybody, including family or friends. Don't tell anyone your PIN or PAC, & don't et anyone see your PIN
when using ATMs/Eftpos. Don't record your PIN on your card. Don't record your PAC in the same place as your CAN, & always disguise it. If you lose your card, or think
others may know your PIN or PAC, call BOQ immediately on 1800 077 024, If you do not follow these precautions or fail to inform us quickly, you may be liable for losses
in accordance with EFT Code of Conduct. For details visit www.bog.com.au

Privacy and Confidentiality

BOQ is committed to respecting the privacy of your personal information. We may also need to disclose information about you to certain organisations in connection
with the establishment and administration of your accounts. The types of organisations to which we may disclose this information are our related bodies corporate,
regulatory bodies and government agencies, your agents, including broker or financial adviser, credit and debt agencies, agents, contractors and professional advisers
who assist us in providing our services, your referees and guarantors, your or our insurers, and otganisations that carry out functions on our behalf including mailing
houses, data processots, researchers and collection agents, some of which may be located outside Australia. The information we provide to other organisations will be
strictly limited to what is required to provide the service or comply with the law. We are happy to answer any further questions you may have about our management of
your personal information. You can contact us at any of our branches.

@
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- 005164 000

Mr Tapel Mustafa Cafer and

Mrs Miriam Michelle Cafer AS Trustee For
Mirtap Superannuation Fund

4 Hideaway Mountain Court

CORNUBIA QLD 4130

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 21605926
BSB: 124021
From 14-Jan-2018 to 13-Jul-2018

WebSavings Account

Account Details Statement Summary

( “ir Tapel Mustafa Cafer and
Mrs Miriam Michelle Cafer AS Trustee For
Mirtap Superannuation Fund

Details as at 13-Jul-2018

Opening Balance
Total Credits
Total Debits
Closing Balance

$ 38,682.23 ¢r
$27,324.42 cr
$37,012.90 dr
$ 28,993.75 cr

Transactions |

Your statement continues on the next page

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
2018
14-Jan  Opening Balance ' 38,682.23 cr
~15-Jan  Direct Credit Altor Property H Dist Cooloola Cove 350.68 39,032.91 cr
31-Jan  Interest 47.64 39,080.55 cr
14-Feb  Dividend Clw Dst 001210601874 681.46 39,762.01 cr
15-Feb  Direct Credit Altor Property H Dist Coolooia Cove 666.66 40,428.67 cr
18-Feb  Tfr From 090597635 [02-73711516 22,000.00 62,428.67 cr
28-Feb  BPAY Asic 1b2-81337415 48.00 62,380.67 cr
28-Feb  Interest 49,28 62,429.95 cr
11-Mar  BPAY Pershing Securities. 1b2-66121505 14,996.00 47,433.95 cr
Q-Mar BPAY Pershing Securities. 1b2-66122285 12,363.00 35,070.95 cr
15-Mar  Direct Credit Altor Property H Dist Cooloola Cove 666.66 35,737.61 cr
31-Mar Interest 51.14 35,788.75 ¢r
16-Apr  Direct Credit Altor Property H Dist Cooloola Cove 666.66 36,455.41 cr
30-Apr  Interest 38,57 36,493.98 cr
15-May Direct Credit Altor Property H Dist Cooloola Cove 666.66 37,160.64 cr
15-May Dividend Clw Dst 001215921118 691.94 37,852.58 cr
31-May Interest 41,06 37,893.64 cr
05-June BPAY Asteron Life 1b2-51824815 1,679.09 36,214.55 cr
15-June Direct Credit Altor Property H Dist Cooloola Cove 666.66 36,881.21 cr
30-June Interest 39.35 36,920.56 cr
11-Jul  Pay Anyone To Foundu Holdingsltd 064121 010290062 7,307.40 : 29,613.16 ¢cr
162-52251901
13-jul  BPAY Tal Life Ltd 1b2-88972809 619.41 28,993.75 cr
13-Jul  Closing Balance 28,993.75 cr
Total Debits & Credits 37,012.90 27,324.42
Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% p.a.
6460
06/13
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Statement - WebSavings Account
Credit Interest Rates

Effective Date: 19/03/2018

KRR

| $1-$1,999

e

0.01%

$2,000 and over

1.30%

Account Number: 21605926

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date. If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the period

between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Statement Integrity

You should check all entries appearing on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. Further information about your account, including details of
benefits or fees and charges, can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and Charges booklets and can be obtained at any BOQ branch or by calling our
Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website bog.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process

is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre,

SECURITY ALERT FOR PIN AND PAC HOLDERS - visit www.bog.com.au

Protect your card. Always carry it with you and never give it to anybody, including family or friends. Don't tell anyone your PIN or PAC, & don't let anyone see your PIN
when using ATMs/Eftpos. Don't record your PIN on your card. Don't record your PAC in the same place as your CAN, &t always disguise it. If you lose your card, or think
others may know your PIN or PAC, calf BOQ immediately on 1800 077 024. If you do not follow these precautions or fail to inform us quickly, you may be liable for losses

in accordance with EFT Code of Conduct. For details visit www.bog.com.au

Privacy and Confidentiality

O

BOQ is committed to respecting the privacy of your personal information. We may also need to disclose information about you to certain organisations in connection
with the establishment and administration of your accounts. The types of organisations to which we may disclose this information are our related bodies corporate,
regulatory bodies and government agencies, your agents, including broker or financial adviser, credit and debt agencies, agents, contractors and professional advisers
who assist us in providing our services, your referees and guarantors, your or our insurers, and organisations that carry out functions on our behalf including mailing
houses, data processors, researchers and collection agents, some of which may be located outside Australia. The information we provide to other organisations will be
strictly limited to what is required to provide the service or comply with the law. We are happy to answer any further questions you may have about our management of

your personal information. You can contact us at any of our branches.
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